Technology)
72403L45P
Part Number 72403L45P
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC FIFO PAR 64X4 45NS 16-DIP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V Supplier Device Package 16-PDIP
Series 7200 Retransmit Capability No
Programmable Flags Support No Packaging Tray
Package / Case 16-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm) Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Memory Size 256 (64 x 4)
Function Asynchronous FWFT Support No
Expansion Type Depth, Width Data Rate 45MHz
Current - Supply (Max) 35mA Bus Directional Uni-Directional
Access Time 19ns
Technology) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 72403L45P : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 72403L45P
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
72403L45SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 45NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L35SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 35NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72407 BRWN 1/2"X150' SCOTCHCAL STRIPING TAPE 3M 500 pcs
72409 DRK BLU 1/2"X150' SCOTCHCAL STRIPING TAPE 3M 500 pcs
72403L25SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 25NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72405 POWER TOOL 1/4 HEX TO SQ ADAPTER Wiha 500 pcs
72403L35SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 35NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
7241 JACK SCREW HEX 4-40 Keystone Electronics 500 pcs
72403L35DB IC FIFO ASYNC 64X4 35NS 16CDIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L25SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 25NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L15SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 15NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72408 BLU 1/2"X150' SCOTCHCAL STRIPING TAPE 3M 500 pcs
72404 RED 1/2"X150' SCOTCHCAL STRIPING TAPE 3M 500 pcs
72403L15P IC FIFO PAR 64X4 15NS 16-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L45SO IC FIFO PAR 64X4 45NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72405 SLVR METAL 1/2"X150' SCOTCHCAL STRIPING TAPE 3M 500 pcs
72403L35P IC FIFO PAR 64X4 35NS 16-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L15SO8 IC FIFO PAR 64X4 15NS 16-SOIC IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72403L25P IC FIFO PAR 64X4 25NS 16-DIP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
72406 BUCKSKIN 1/2"X150' SCOTCHCAL STRIPING TAPE 3M 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.